
C
om

un
e 

di
 V

ill
av

er
la

C
on

to
 c

on
su

nt
iv

o

IN
D

IC
A

T
O

R
I F

IN
A

N
Z

IA
R

I E
D

 E
C

O
N

O
M

IC
I G

E
N

E
R

A
L

I

20
12

20
11

20
10

93
,6

5
89

,1
4

68
,1

9
A

ut
on

om
ia

 fi
na

nz
ia

ria
(T

ito
lo

 I 
+

 T
ito

lo
 II

I)
 x

 1
00

T
ito

lo
 I 

+
 II

 +
 II

I

78
,2

4
74

,6
0

53
,2

2
A

ut
on

om
ia

 im
po

si
tiv

a
(T

ito
lo

 I)
 x

 1
00

T
ito

lo
 I 

+
 II

 +
 II

I

50
1,

57
49

1,
22

48
0,

88
P

re
ss

io
ne

 fi
na

nz
ia

ria
(T

ito
lo

 I 
+

 T
ito

lo
 II

)

P
op

ol
az

io
ne

46
3,

93
42

8,
81

30
0,

96
P

re
ss

io
ne

 tr
ib

ut
ar

ia
T

ito
lo

 I

P
op

ol
az

io
ne

23
,6

4
23

,3
6

16
0,

91
In

te
rv

en
to

 e
ra

ria
le

T
ra

sf
er

im
en

ti 
st

at
al

i

P
op

ol
az

io
ne

1,
33

22
,6

5
1,

00
In

te
rv

en
to

 r
eg

io
na

le
T

ra
sf

er
im

en
ti 

re
gi

on
al

i

P
op

ol
az

io
ne

9,
08

4,
39

8,
74

In
ci

de
nz

a 
re

si
du

i a
tti

vi
(T

ot
al

e 
re

si
du

i a
tti

vi
) 

x 
10

0

T
ot

al
e 

ac
ce

rt
am

en
ti 

di
 c

om
pe

te
nz

a

12
,9

6
8,

00
12

,0
5

In
ci

de
nz

a 
re

si
du

i p
as

si
vi

(T
ot

al
e 

re
si

du
i p

as
si

vi
) 

x 
10

0

T
ot

al
e 

im
pe

gn
i d

i c
om

pe
te

nz
a

1,
01

1,
00

1,
03

V
el

oc
ità

 r
is

co
ss

io
ne

 e
nt

ra
te

 p
ro

pr
ie

R
is

co
ss

io
ne

 T
ito

lo
 I 

+
 II

I

A
cc

er
ta

m
en

ti 
T

ito
lo

 I 
+

 II
I

30
,1

8
30

,0
4

29
,8

5
R

ig
id

ità
 s

pe
sa

 c
or

re
nt

e
(S

pe
se

 p
er

so
na

le
 +

 Q
uo

te
 a

m
m

or
.n

to
 m

ut
ui

) 
x 

10
0

T
ot

al
e 

en
tr

at
e 

T
it.

 I 
+

 II
 +

 II
I

0,
71

0,
75

0,
78

V
el

oc
ità

 g
es

tio
ne

 s
pe

se
 c

or
re

nt
i

P
ag

am
en

ti 
T

it.
 I 

co
m

pe
te

nz
a

Im
pe

gn
i T

it.
 I 

co
m

pe
te

nz
a

2
P

ag
in

a 
1 

di
 

D
at

a 
di

 s
ta

m
pa

: 1
2/

11
/2

01
3



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

ill
av

er
la

C
on

to
 c

on
su

nt
iv

o

IN
D

IC
A

T
O

R
I F

IN
A

N
Z

IA
R

I E
D

 E
C

O
N

O
M

IC
I G

E
N

E
R

A
L

I

20
12

20
11

20
10

0,
00

33
5

0,
00

36
8

0,
00

36
9

R
ap

po
rt

o 
di

pe
nd

en
ti 

/ p
op

ol
az

io
ne

D
ip

en
de

nt
i

P
op

ol
az

io
ne

2
P

ag
in

a 
2 

di
 

D
at

a 
di

 s
ta

m
pa

: 1
2/

11
/2

01
3


